H
ose
Connectors
Flexible Metal Hoses • Stainless Steel Braided Hoses • Hose Assembly • Hose Connectors
Hose & Hose Connectors
Weld Collar
(304 SS)
End Connection

length is designated as follows:
l
How to Order
SS -  L   4   A   4   A   4  - 18 - P
Chart 3 Chart 4 Chart 7
*optional
4
Adapter
Tube
Size
Hose
Size
 A
     in            (mm)
 in             (mm)
     1/4   4   1.58          (40.1)   0.15            (3.8)   0.56            (14.2)
     3/8   6   1.74          (44.2)   0.28            (7.0)   0.68           (17.3)
     1/2   8   2.09          (53.1)   0.36            (9.0)   0.81           (20.5)
     3/4  12   2.35          (59.7)   0.59            (15.0)   1.06           (26.9)
      1  16   2.77          (70.4)   0.81           (20.6)   1.37           (34.8)
Inside
 in             (mm)
Smooth Bore Core
(PTFE)
PTFE-Lined, Stainless Steel Braided Hose
Design Features:
• PTFE core made from fine powder PTFE resin.
• Stainless Steel end connections are available in 1/4” to 1” sizes.
• Custom lengths and optional cover accessories are available.
• Assembly meets or exceeds requirements of SAE 100R14.
• PTFE meets FDA 21CFR part 177.1550 for contact with food,
    water and beverages.
• Carbon black-filled core tube is available to provide static
    charge dissipation.
Testing
Tylok PTFE-lined hose assemblies are hydrostatically pressure
tested at 1.5 times the working pressure, with a requirement of
no visible leakage.
Available Sizes
Available End Connections
Tube Adapter; CBC-Lok Tube Fitting; CS-Lok Tube Fitting; Male Pipe Fitting; Female Pipe Fitting;
Male JIC,37° Flare; Female Swivel JIC, 37° flare
5
The working pressure must be de-rated when PTFE-lined hose
operates outside of ambient temperatures.
 Temperature °F  (°C)
Description Ordering Number
1/4” PTFE hose, 1/4” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 12” long overall SS-TH4A4A4-12
1/4” PTFE hose, 1/4” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 18” long overall SS-TH4A4A4-18
1/4” PTFE hose, 1/4” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 24” long overall SS-TH4A4A4-24
3/8” PTFE hose, 3/8” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 12” long overall SS-TH6A6A6-12
3/8” PTFE hose, 3/8” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 18” long overall SS-TH6A6A6-18
3/8” PTFE hose, 3/8” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 24” long overall SS-TH6A6A6-24
1/2” PTFE hose, 1/2” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 12” long overall SS-TH8A8A8-12
1/2” PTFE hose, 1/2” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 18” long overall SS-TH8A8A8-18
1/2” PTFE hose, 1/2” CBC-Lok® Tube Adapter Ends, 24” long overall SS-TH8A8A8-24
Nominal Hose Size
in           (mm)
Minimum Bend Radius     Temperature Range Working Pressure at
70°F (21°C)
psig (bar)
Burst Pressure at Hose WeightHose Size
Designator
in          (mm) ° F  ( ° C) 70°F (21°C)
psig (bar) lb/ft      (kg/m)
3000 (206)
2500 (172)
2000 (137)
1200 (82.7)
1000 (68.9)
 Continuous:
-65 to 400 (-53 to 204)
Intermittent: